Année

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

SWISS MOTO LEGEND TROPHY

SM[ 4

SWISSImS

1" rang

Ronchi Jean-Luc
Suzuki

Gerber Jean-Marie
Honda

Ronchi Christian
Suzuki

Chabloz Olivier
Suzuki

Siegrist Willi
BMW

Pas de championnat

Audétat Olivier
Suzuki

Ronchi Jean-Luc
Suzuki

Herzig Markus
Harris KTM

2°™ rang

Monney Jean-Pierre
Suzuki

Bregnard Francois
BMW

Gerber Jean-Marie
Honda

Hunziker Reto
Kawasaki

Audétat Olivier
Suzuki

Ronchi Jean-Luc
Suzuki

Gothuey Séverine
Honda

Gothuey Séverine
Honda

SWISSIT?

PALMARES

3°™ rang

Pécoud Claude

Kawasaki

Monney Laurent
Suzuki

Bregnard Francois
BMW

Oertig Bruno
Yamaha

Ronchi Christian
Suzuki

Meylan Cédric
Yamaha

Siegrist Willi
BMW

Messerli Martin
Yamaha

Nbre pilotes engagés

12
29
32
55

40

62
55

40

ry=_t

Manifestations

2

Manches courses

10

11



